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The following participants attended the Bidders Conference:
	

	Company Name / Address
	Representative
	Contact Information

	1. 
	24/7 Enterprises, LLC 
50 Milltown Rd, 
Union, NJ 07083
	Alberic Jean-Baptiste
	Phone: 908-232-7223

	
	
	
	E-Mail: abaptiste@247csl.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: Yes

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:No

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: No

	2. 
	Modern Express Courier 
750 4th St 
Oakland, CA 94607
	Amal Saleh
	Phone: 510-444-6245

	
	
	
	E-Mail: amal@modernexpress.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: Yes

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:No

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: Yes

	3. 
	Medfly, Azur Fleet 
Tampa, Florida 
Tampa, Florida 33605
	Jodie Casal
	Phone: 813-500-0128

	
	
	
	E-Mail: Jcasal@azurfleet.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: Yes

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:No

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: Yes

	[bookmark: _Hlk127346642]4.
	Modern Express 
750 4th St 
Oakland, CA 94607
	Mohamed Aabas
	Phone: 

	
	
	
	E-Mail: mo@modernepxress.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: Yes

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:No

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: Yes

	5.
	Pearl Transportation Services 
222 N. Pacific Coast Hwy 10th Floor 
El Segundo, CA 90245
	Lorena Camargo
	Phone: 310-362-3304

	
	
	
	E-Mail: lorena@pearltrans.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: Yes

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:No

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: No

	6.
	Pearl Transportation Services 
222 N. Pacific Coast Hwy 10th Floor 
El Segundo, CA 90245
	Josie Vasquez
	Phone: 323-925-3302

	
	
	
	E-Mail: josie@pearltrans.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: Yes

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:No

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: No
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VENDOR BID LIST 
RFP No. 902249 – Medical Courier Services
This Vendor Bid List is being provided for informational purposes to assist bidders in making contact with other businesses as needed to develop local small and emerging business subcontracting relationships to meet the requirements of the Small Local Emerging Business (SLEB) Program: Small Local Emerging Business (SLEB) Program.
This RFP is being issued to all vendors on the Vendor Bid List; the following revised vendor bid list includes contact information for each vendor attendee at the Networking/Bidders Conferences.

	VENDOR LIST  for RFP No. 902249 - Medical Courier Services

	Business Name
	Name
	Phone
	Address
	City
	ST.
	Email

	4 DS Bay, Inc.
	Paramjit Dhillon
	( 510 ) 455-1880
	32440 Lois Way
	UNION CITY
	CA
	pdhilon@yahoo.com

	24/7 Enterprises, LLC 
	Alberic Jean-Baptiste
	908-232-7223
	50 Milltown Rd
	UNION 
	NJ
	abaptiste@247csl.com

	A1 TRUCKING SVS INC
	SEAN SANDHU
	510/828-0270
	1941 JACKSON ST STE 9
	OAKLAND
	CA
	a1truckingsvsinc@gmail.com

	A1 Trucking Svs, Inc.
	Kamal Singh
	( 510 ) 828-0270
	1941 Jackson Street, Suite 9
	OAKLAND
	CA
	a1truckingsvsinc@gmail.com

	AAA Attorney Services II, Inc
	David Laneaux
	714/633-4167
	4122 E. Chapman Ave, Ste 24
	Orange
	CA
	sales@aaasvc.com

	AAA Attorney Services II, Inc
	Tamara Aguirre
	714/633-4167
	4122 E. Chapman Ave, Ste 24
	Orange
	CA
	sales@aaasvc.com

	ABC Transportation Inc
	Gursewak Gill
	( 510 ) 676-5694
	30730 Canterbury Court
	UNION CITY
	CA
	abctransinc@yahoo.com

	Accurate Earthworks Inc
	Kamal Singh
	( 628 ) 219-4131
	4200 Bay Street, Apt 231
	FREMONT
	CA
	estimates@accurateearthworks.com

	Aguililla Trucking
	Dora Vasquez
	( 650 ) 670-2688
	36320 San Pedro Dr
	FREMONT
	CA
	dora_sergio123@yahoo.com

	Ajit Trucking
	Yadwinder Chera
	( 510 ) 688-6422
	2602 Darwin Street
	HAYWARD
	CA
	ajittrucking@gmail.com

	Aliso Messenger & Couriers
	Michael Field
	( 510 ) 886-2799
	21646B Redwood Rd
	CASTRO VALLEY
	CA
	 

	All Cities Trucking Services, Inc.
	Rajinder Randhawa
	( 510 ) 438-8996
	4413 Caren Street
	FREMONT
	CA
	allcitytrucking101@yahoo.com

	Am Tran
	Unna Edmonds, General Manager
	877-243-8733
	3975 Pacific Blvd.
	San Mateo
	CA
	unna@am-tran.com

	AP Trucking
	Anh Pham
	( 510 ) 878-2725
	417 Lloyd Ave
	SAN LEANDRO
	CA
	Apanhpham68@gmail.com

	Asteria Hunter
	BEBBIE Unknown
	( 510 ) 889-7828
	P.O. BOX 55314
	HAYWARD
	CA
	 

	Atthowe Transportation Cooperative Corp
	Donnell Campbell
	510/654-6816
	3924 Market Street
	Oakland
	CA
	donnell@atthowe.com

	Atthowe Transportation Cooperative Corp. DBA Atthowe Fine Art Services
	Donnell Campbell
	( 510 ) 654-6816
	3924 Market Street
	OAKLAND
	CA
	donnell@atthowe.com

	Bassi Trucking
	Yadwinder Singh
	( 510 ) 688-6422
	165 Lewelling Blvd
	SAN LEANDRO
	CA
	BassiTrucking2015@gmail.com

	Bay Area Express
	Vic Almeida
	( 510 ) 785-5530
	26250 Industrial Blvd Suite 19
	HAYWARD
	CA
	 

	Bay Area Express Delivery for Less
	ERNESTO LUBAG
	( 510 ) 780-0207
	1266 Martin Luther King Drive
	HAYWARD
	CA
	BAEX@SBCGLOBAL.NET

	Bay Area Messenger Service
	Customer Service
	510-785-5530
	 
	 
	CA
	mycourierservices@gmail.com

	Berkeley Public Education Foundation
	Trina Ostrander
	( 510 ) 644-6244
	1835 Allston Way
	BERKELEY
	CA
	bpef@berkeley.k12.ca.us

	Bernardini Enterprises, Inc.
	Joseph Bernardini
	( 510 ) 458-6356
	745 Kevin Ct.
	OAKLAND
	CA
	jdhauling@hotmail.com

	BJ Trucking Company
	Frazier Brenda
	( 510 ) 938-3318
	450 Capricorn Avenue
	OAKLAND
	CA
	brefrazi@aol.com

	BKJM Moving Services LLC
	Bevlen Klein
	( 510 ) 780-2680
	3146 Corporate Pl
	HAYWARD
	CA
	jlobaton@ncmss.com

	BKJM MOVING SERVICES LLC
	JOHANNA LOBATON
	415/595-6765
	680 85th ave
	Oakland
	CA
	jlobaton@ncmss.com

	Bomar Mail & Courier Services
	james farid
	( 510 ) 782-1400
	3401 investment blvd ste.9
	HAYWARD
	CA
	support@bomarmail.com

	Bomar Mail Service
	Guy DE MEESTER
	( 510 ) 782-1400
	226291 production avenue
	HAYWARD
	CA
	guy@bomarmail.com

	C.M. ENTERPRISE GROUP,
	CHARLES MCGHEE
	( 925 ) 456-0100
	51 WRIGHT BROTHERS AVE STE. F
	LIVERMORE
	CA
	cmcghee@pakmailus.com

	C.P. Delivery, LLC
	Ronald Potter
	( 925 ) 846-6415
	3541 Kings Canyon Ct.
	PLEASANTON
	CA
	cpdelivery@att.net

	Cal Bay Express
	VIC ALMEIDA
	( 510 ) 835-1888
	401 Grand Ave Suite 370
	OAKLAND
	CA
	vic@cbxcourier.com

	Cal Bay Express
	Vic Almeida
	( 925 ) 551-8788
	7950 Dublin Blvd Suite 206
	DUBLIN
	CA
	vic@cbxcourier.com

	CalExpressDelivery.Com, Inc.
	Juan Diaz
	( 510 ) 887-2950
	23595 Cabot Blvd., Suite #111
	HAYWARD
	CA
	diazcalex@aol.com

	CB Roadways Inc.
	Sonia Cheema
	408600755
	PO BOX 730501
	San Jose
	CA
	sonia@cbroadwaysinc.com

	CB Roadways Inc.
	Kristian Laughlin
	248/631-4205
	PO BOX 730501
	San Jose
	CA
	kristian@niagaraconsulting.net

	CJC Trucking Inc
	Clarissa Williams
	( 510 ) 601-5359
	3803 Broadway St., Ste 2
	OAKLAND
	CA
	cjctrucking@sbcglobal.net

	Corovan-North American
	Peeter Veske
	( 415 ) 865-9300
	6700 Golden Gate Dr.
	DUBLIN
	CA
	pveske@corovan.com

	Cuong Truong
	Cuong Truong
	( 510 ) 585-5959
	36861 Port Sail Wood Drive
	NEWARK
	CA
	 

	D & B Enterprises - DBA
	David Benson
	( 510 ) 352-2885
	2183 East 14th St.
	SAN LEANDRO
	CA
	 

	D & S Trucking LLC.
	Susan Jones
	( 510 ) 537-2178
	6429 SUNNYSLOPE AVE
	CASTRO VALLEY
	CA
	 

	D&R Legal Process Service, LLC
	Jason Burke
	( 510 ) 797-9996
	39159 Paseo Padre Pkwy. # 112
	FREMONT
	CA
	Request@DRLegalProcess.com

	Dedicated Design Deliveries
	Stafford Stafford
	( 415 ) 935-0777
	2121 Peralta St, Suite 121
	OAKLAND
	CA
	dedicated.deliveries.sf@gmail.com

	Dillard Trucking, inc. dba Dillard Env.
	Patricia Dillard
	925/634-6850
	P O Box 579
	Byron
	CA
	patriciad@dillardenv.com

	Dillard Trucking, inc. dba Dillard Env.
	Melissa Roach
	925/634-6850
	P O Box 579
	Byron
	CA
	mroach@dillardenv.com

	Double D Transportation Co.
	Warren Grestsinger
	( 925 ) 361-1666
	22911 Clawiter Road
	HAYWARD
	CA
	wgretsinger@doubledtransportation.com

	Dynamex, Inc.
	Jim Long
	( 510 ) 432-1740
	21053 Alexander Court, Suite C&D
	HAYWARD
	CA
	james.long@dynamex.com

	Dynamex, Inc.
	Jim Long
	( 510 ) 432-1740
	21053 Alexander Court, Suite C&D
	HAYWARD
	CA
	james.long@dynamex.com

	Economy Trucking Service, Inc.
	Preet Johal
	( 510 ) 733-9100
	24701 Clawiter Road
	HAYWARD
	CA
	economytrucking@sbcglobal.net

	FAK Shipping LLC
	Monalisa Sibanda
	317720834
	9934 Cedarstone Lane
	Avon
	IN
	Mona.Lisa@FAKShipping.com

	Ferma Corporation
	Tim Ruff
	( 650 ) 961-2742
	6655 Smith Avenue #A
	NEWARK
	CA
	truff@fermacorp.com

	First Courier & Logistics
	Eric Hill
	( 866 ) 570-8280
	3687 Old Santa Rita Rd., #203
	PLEASANTON
	CA
	eric@myfirstcourier.com

	Fremont Express Courier Svc
	Duarte Monteiro
	( 510 ) 792-4893
	38849 Logan Dr
	FREMONT
	CA
	 

	Ge Co
	Larry Lopez
	( 510 ) 429-7800
	30880 San Clemente St
	HAYWARD
	CA
	 

	Golden State Overnight
	Brian Hogue
	( 408 ) 544-2406
	1201 Marina Village Parkway
	ALAMEDA
	CA
	BHOGUE@SHIPS@COM

	Hawaiian Express Svc
	Jeff Graham
	( 510 ) 783-6100
	3623 Munster St
	HAYWARD
	CA
	jgraham@hawaiianexpressinc.com

	Heitz Trucking Inc
	Corky Heitz
	( 510 ) 436-4445
	4919 Tidewater Ave
	OAKLAND
	CA
	 

	Integrated Waste Control Inc
	Rick Vasquez
	( 510 ) 583-7980
	1273 Industrial Pkwy W # 230
	HAYWARD
	CA
	 

	Jacobs Trucking
	Ricky Jacobs
	( 510 ) 332-3542
	1421 Benton St., #C
	ALAMEDA
	CA
	rickyjacobs@yahoo.com

	JS Trucking
	Jose Ortiz
	( 415 ) 933-1781
	24786 Mulbery Street
	HAYWARD
	CA
	alain.jstrucking@gmail.com

	JSC Trans LLC
	Baljit Singh
	( 510 ) 213-5006
	3556 Cattail Court
	UNION CITY
	CA
	jsctrans@yahoo.com

	Kuda Express Corporation
	Lisa Kwee
	( 510 ) 354-3000
	40577 Albrae St. #E
	FREMONT
	CA
	lisahk@kudaexpress.com

	L.S. Trucking Inc
	Leo Serrato
	( 510 ) 266-5213
	1774 West Winton Ave
	HAYWARD
	CA
	leoserrato@lstruckinginc.com

	Lawson Drayage Inc
	George Lawson
	( 510 ) 785-5100
	3402 Enterprise Ave
	HAYWARD
	CA
	 

	Lopes Trucking Service
	Herman Lopes
	( 510 ) 538-3564
	11567 Crow Canyon Road
	CASTRO VALLEY
	CA
	Lopestrucking@gmail.com

	Macy Movers Inc
	Mark Macy
	( 510 ) 444-0100
	200 Victory Court
	OAKLAND
	CA
	macy@macymovers.com

	Marshall Trucking
	Robert Marshall
	( 510 ) 790-0543
	7799 Peachtree Ave
	NEWARK
	CA
	jeandee1@comcast.net

	Martin Ngo
	Martin Ngo
	( 510 ) 760-9802
	1650 51st Avene
	OAKLAND
	CA
	 

	McCann Transport LLC
	David McCann
	( 510 ) 402-6670
	2431 Renwick Street #B
	OAKLAND
	CA
	mccanntransportllc@gmail.com

	Medfly, Azur Fleet 
	Jodie Casal
	813-500-0128
	 
	Tampa
	FL
	Jcasal@azurfleet.com

	Modern Express
	Angel Dittner
	510-444-6245
	750 4th St.
	Oakland
	CA
	angel@moderncourier.com

	Modern Express Courier
	Amal Saleh
	 
	750 4th Street
	Oakland
	CA
	amal@modernexpress.com

	Modern Express Courier
	Mo Aabas
	( 510 ) 444-6245
	750 4th Street
	OAKLAND
	CA
	mo@modernexpresscourier.com

	Monroe & Son Trucking
	Demond Brooks
	( 510 ) 377-8080
	941 91st Ave
	OAKLAND
	CA
	monroe.sontrucking@yahoo.com

	National Consolidated Couriers
	Recardo Amezcua
	( 510 ) 510-3717
	14755 Catalina Street
	ALAMEDA
	CA
	ramezcua@nccus.com

	NCM Direct Delivery Inc
	Michael Dennis
	( 925 ) 200-0005
	2450 Alvarado Street, Building 7
	SAN LEANDRO
	CA
	mikedennis@ncmdirect.com

	NCM Direct Delivery Inc
	Michael Dennis
	( 925 ) 200-0005
	2450 Alvarado Street, Building 7
	SAN LEANDRO
	CA
	mikedennis@ncmdirect.com

	Norton Fine Art Handling LLC
	Daegon Keller
	( 510 ) 595-9901
	4080 Watts Street
	EMERYVILLE
	CA
	info@nortonsf.com

	Oakland Maritime Support Services Inc
	Bill Aboudi
	( 510 ) 868-1005
	2240 Wake Avenue
	OAKLAND
	CA
	bill@oaklandmss.com

	Oakland Port Scale LLC
	Bill Aboudi
	( 510 ) 903-1469
	2240 Wake Avenue
	OAKLAND
	CA
	bill@oakps.com

	On Call Transport & Courier SR
	Patricia Levy-phillips
	( 415 ) 460-1760
	1611 Lincoln Ave, Apt # 1
	OAKLAND
	CA
	 

	Pacific Coast Logistix
	Jeff Myers
	800-734-4626 or             510-636-2710
	2701 McCone Ave.
	Hayward
	CA
	Jeffmyers@pclogistix.com

	Parduman Singh Pahwa DBA The UPS Store
	Indee Pahwa
	( 510 ) 687-1792
	39962 Cedar Blvd
	NEWARK
	CA
	store3363@theupsstore.com

	Partnership of Vicente Almeida et al
	Vic Almedia
	( 510 ) 785-5530
	26250 Industrial Blvd, Suite 19
	HAYWARD
	CA
	 

	Pdq Package Delivery
	Brian Boyle
	( 510 ) 834-7900
	499 Embarcadero # N
	OAKLAND
	CA
	PDQUIK@HOTMAIL.COM

	Pearl Transportation Services 
	Josie Vasquez
	323-925-3302
	222 N. Pacific Coast Hwy 10th Floor 
	El Segundo
	CA
	josie@pearltrans.com

	Pearl Transportation Services 
	Lorena Camargo
	310-362-3304
	222 N. Pacific Coast Hwy 10th Floor 
	El Segundo
	CA
	lorena@pearltrans.com

	Peregrine Lab Corp dba Medical Couriers Inc.
	Richard Reiff
	916-825-6154 and 916-452-5700
	176 Otto Circle 
	Sacramento
	CA
	richard.reiff@medicalcouriers.com

	Peregrine Lab Corp dba Medical Couriers Inc.
	Jon Schwartz
	916-302-2324
	176 Otto Circle 
	Sacramento
	CA
	jon.schwartz@medicalcouriers.com

	Piikup
	April Fenall
	( 916 ) 572-3588
	2323 Broadway
	OAKLAND
	CA
	april@piikup.com

	ProServe USA, LLC
	Arturo Arenas
	( 510 ) 562-9705
	414 Pendleton Way #2
	OAKLAND
	CA
	 

	R & A Trucking Company
	Eric Weakley
	( 510 ) 632-7112
	1050 77TH AVE
	OAKLAND
	CA
	eric.weakley@ratrucking.com

	R B Matheson Postal Svc
	Mark Matheson
	( 510 ) 893-5417
	2500 Poplar St
	OAKLAND
	CA
	mmatheson@mathesoninc.com

	Ramirez Transportation Co
	Ramirez Mario
	( 510 ) 895-9241
	6815 San Leandro Street, Suite A
	OAKLAND
	CA
	RamirezTransportation@yahoo.com

	Ramirez Transportation Co., Inc.
	Mario Ramirez
	510/895-9241
	6815 San Leandro Street Ste A
	Oakland
	CA
	ramireztransportation@yahoo.com

	Rapid Medical Logistics LLC
	Dikla Carmel
	310/929-2345
	6420 Wilshire Boulevard, Ste 1900
	Los Angeles
	CA
	dikla.carmel@gorapidlogistics.com

	RCCamese Transportation
	Ronald Camese
	( 510 ) 382-3072
	675 Hegenberger Road, Suite 205B
	OAKLAND
	CA
	rccamesetrans@att.net

	RCS Transfer Inc
	Suzanne Shaul
	( 510 ) 470-3400
	26959 Parkside Drive
	HAYWARD
	CA
	sshaul@rcstransfer.com

	Right Away Redy Mix, Inc.
	Gayle Lambert
	( 510 ) 536-1900
	401 Kennedy Street
	OAKLAND
	CA
	glambert@rightawayredymix.com

	Robello Trucking
	Suzette Robello
	( 510 ) 538-4545
	4425 Ewing Road
	CASTRO VALLEY
	CA
	 

	Rock Transport Inc
	Gayle Lambert
	( 510 ) 633-1528
	401 Kennedy Street
	OAKLAND
	CA
	rock@rightawayredymix.com

	Royal Trucking / Maintenance
	Vaughn Royal
	( 510 ) 455-0642
	7333 Deerwood Avenue
	OAKLAND
	CA
	RoyalTrucking@sbcglobal.net

	Same Day Courier
	Cheryl Birden
	( 800 ) 806-5832
	P.O. Box 5820
	OAKLAND
	CA
	 

	Scott Blaz
	Scott Blaz
	( 510 ) 476-0150
	1220 Whipple Rd.
	UNION CITY
	CA
	 

	Scott Courier Services, LLC
	John Scott
	412/945-7370
	228 Johnston Rd
	Pittsburgh
	PA
	johnscott@scottcourier.com

	Special Interest Marketing
	Wayne Porter
	( 510 ) 464-3033
	641 17th Street
	OAKLAND
	CA
	info@simaapublicity.com

	Starzz Management Services
	Joe Thompkins
	( 510 ) 632-5533
	528 Stonehaven Court
	HAYWARD
	CA
	jtops@starzzmanagement.com

	Stat Delivery Svc
	Ray Elizondo
	( 510 ) 351-1030
	26203 Production Ave # 3
	HAYWARD
	CA
	 

	STI Trucking
	Pat McDonald
	( 510 ) 794-5705
	36467 Haley St.
	NEWARK
	CA
	nawicpat@gmail.com

	Tai Duc Nguyen
	Tai Nguyen
	( 510 ) 593-8287
	1752 Finch Court
	HAYWARD
	CA
	 

	Thang Nguyen
	Thang Nguyen
	( 510 ) 774-1145
	15361 Iverness Street
	SAN LEANDRO
	CA
	 

	The National Automobile Club
	Anthony Thompson
	650/294-7028
	111 Anza Blvd Suite 109
	Burlingame
	CA
	a.thompson@thenac.com

	Tricor America Inc.
	Edmund Louie
	( 510 ) 293-3960
	3149 Diablo Ave
	HAYWARD
	CA
	edmund.louie@mail.tricor.com

	Tricor California
	Andy Sun
	( 510 ) 293-3960
	3149 Diablo Ave
	HAYWARD
	CA
	andy.sun@mail.tricor.com

	Ultra Ex
	Bill Carlson
	510-723-3760
	2633 Barrington Ct.
	Hayward 
	CA
	billc@ultraex.com

	UltraEX LLC
	Bill Carlson
	( 800 ) 882-1000
	2633 Barrington Court
	HAYWARD
	CA
	billc@ultraex.com

	Ultraex LLC
	Bill Carlson
	510/750-8041
	2633 Barrington Ct.
	Hayward
	CA
	billc@ultraex.com

	UP Fine Art Services LLC
	Melinda Morey
	( 510 ) 808-5053
	2121 Peralta Street, Suite 126
	OAKLAND
	CA
	info@upfineartservices.com

	Valley Hauling LLC
	Gurbaz Sidhu
	209/666-0814
	1304 w woodward ave
	Manteca
	CA
	gurbaz601@me.com

	Valley Relocation & Storage of Northern California, Inc.
	Ron Roberson
	( 510 ) 490-2994
	4695 Chabot Dr., Suite 200, Room 250
	PLEASANTON
	CA
	rroberson@valleyrelocation.com

	WESTAF COURIERS
	SAMUEL OWUSU
	( 510 ) 867-8045
	10115 VOLTAIRE AVENUE
	OAKLAND
	CA
	 

	Williams Trucking
	Curtis Williams
	( 510 ) 568-3495
	10420 Greenview Drive
	OAKLAND
	CA
	wmstrkg@sbcglobal.net

	Wolf Pac Services
	Michael Bliss
	( 510 ) 872-5260
	20120 Anita #3
	CASTRO VALLEY
	CA
	wolfpacrequest@lycos.com

	Work of Art
	Christopher Wenzler
	( 415 ) 250-4466
	4422 Allendale Ave
	OAKLAND
	CA
	artinstaller@yahoo.com

	Work of Art Services Inc
	Marcelo Salinas
	( 415 ) 250-4466
	2020 Dennison Street, #11
	OAKLAND
	CA
	info@workofartsf.com
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